
Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 F263939418 WATERS BROTHERS ENVIRONMENTAL I $21,323.04 100.00%

2 F830461047 DEAN'S ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES $22,229.20 104.25%

3 F592852581 SUWANNEE FOREST PRODUCTS, INC. $33,328.58 156.30%

4 F232332783 DE ANGELO BROTHERS, LLC, T/A AQUEGENIX $54,479.71 255.50%

5 F592415899 ALL SEASONS LANDSCAPE CONTRACTORS, INC. $76,753.17 359.95%

Vendor Ranking

Contract ID:

Furnishing and apply herbicides to roadside.

District 2Letting Date:

Contract Description:

District(s):

365 CALENDAR DAYS

E2V30-R0

April 20, 2016 11:00 AM

N/A

DIST/ST-WIDE,
GILCHRIST, LEVY

012 Counties:

Contract Time:

Call Order:

Project(s):
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NOTE:  Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required              by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.
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ACTUAL COMMITMENT AND FINAL EXECUTION OF THE CONTRACT IS CONTINGENT UPON AN APPROVED LEGISLATIVE BUDGET ANDFUNDS AVAILABILITY. POSTING BEGINS MAY 02, 2016, AT 5:00 P.M. AND ENDS ON MAY 05, 2016, AT 5:00 P.M.



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) WATERS BROTHERS
ENVIRONMENTAL I

(2) DEAN'S ENVIRONMENTAL
SERVICES

(3) SUWANNEE FOREST
PRODUCTS, INC.

0001 WEED CONTROL (MANUAL) (AC)SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 E580337  2

HERBICIDE (STRIP APPLICATION)

18.000

AC

68.98000 1,241.64 79.99000 1,439.82 200.00000 3,600.00

0010 E580337  3

HERBICIDE (SPOT APPLICATION <
100 SF)

772,245.230

SF

0.02520 19,460.58 0.02600 20,078.38 0.03500 27,028.58

0015 E580337  4

HERBICIDE (STRIP
APPLICATION)(AQUATIC)

9.000

AC

68.98000 620.82 79.00000 711.00 300.00000 2,700.00

Section Total with LCC: $21,323.04 $22,229.20 $33,328.58

Life Cycle Costs:

$33,328.58$21,323.04 $22,229.20Section Totals:

$22,229.20$21,323.04 $33,328.58

$21,323.04

Contract Item Totals

$22,229.20

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Furnishing and apply herbicides to roadside.

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 2

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):012

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

April 20, 2016

Contract Description:

E2V30-R0

N/A

365 CALENDAR DAYS

DIST/ST-WIDE, GILCHRIST, LEVY

Min: Max:

04/28/2016Florida Department of Transportation



( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$21,323.04 $22,229.20 33,328.58Contract Grand Totals
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Furnishing and apply herbicides to roadside.
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Contract ID:
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Counties:

Project(s):012

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

April 20, 2016

Contract Description:
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N/A
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DIST/ST-WIDE, GILCHRIST, LEVY
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) DE ANGELO BROTHERS,
LLC, T/A AQUEGENIX

(5) ALL SEASONS
LANDSCAPE CONTRACTORS,

INC.

0001 WEED CONTROL (MANUAL) (AC)SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 E580337  2

HERBICIDE (STRIP APPLICATION)

18.000

AC

212.50000 3,825.00 280.00000 5,040.00

0010 E580337  3

HERBICIDE (SPOT APPLICATION <
100 SF)

772,245.230

SF

0.06000 46,334.71 0.08960 69,193.17

0015 E580337  4

HERBICIDE (STRIP
APPLICATION)(AQUATIC)

9.000

AC

480.00000 4,320.00 280.00000 2,520.00

Section Total with LCC: $54,479.71 $76,753.17

Life Cycle Costs:

$54,479.71 $76,753.17Section Totals:

$76,753.17$54,479.71Contract Item Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals
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Furnishing and apply herbicides to roadside.

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 2

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):012

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

April 20, 2016

Contract Description:

E2V30-R0

N/A

365 CALENDAR DAYS

DIST/ST-WIDE, GILCHRIST, LEVY

Min: Max:

04/28/2016Florida Department of Transportation



( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$54,479.71 $76,753.17Contract Grand Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00
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Furnishing and apply herbicides to roadside.
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Letting Date: District 2

Contract ID:
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N/A
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